Lourism Development Corporation of Punjab (TDCP)
professionals 1o join the leadership te
Thisis a unique opportunity to shape the future of tourism in Punjab by leading landmark infrastructure
and development projects that will drive

Career Opportunities with Punjab’s Tourism Transformation
rorece an: S . 3 T " , N 2 . . o v
roject Management Unit - Tourism Dey clopment Corporation Punjab (TDCP)

Positions Available

Sr.

01

H

Position &
Project Pay

Project Director
(PPS-11)

invites highly qualified and experienced

am of its newly established Project Management Unit (PMU).

sustainable growth and enhance the province's global appeal.

Salary

} PKR 800,000/-

No. of
Positions

01

Eligibility

Qualification: Bachelor's or Master’s degree in

Engineering, Project Management,
Administration, Management Sciences, Urban
Planning, or a relevant discipline from an HEC-
accredited university.

Valid  PEC where

applicable

registration  required,

Experience: Minimum 10 years of professional
experience in handling major development
initiatives. Prior exposure to government sector
projects will be considered an advantage.

Age Limit: 55 years.
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Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master's in Civil |
Engineering from an HEC-recognized institution. |
Valid PEC registration is mandatory.

Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional
experience in managing or supervising civil
works within infrastructure and development

projects. Prior exposure to government,
Assistant Tourism Industry Projects, or donor-funded
Project Director initiatives  will be considered an added
02 A(CIVI|‘ PKR 400,000/- 03 advantage.
Engineering)
Age Limit: 45 years.
(PPS-9)
Note: Serving government officials may apply.
In-service  candidates must provide a
departmental permission certificate from their
employer/appointing authority.
] Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s in Civil
Engineering, with valid registration with PEC.
Assistant
Project Director Experience: Minimum 5 vyears of relevant
(Monitoring professional experience in overseeing or
03 ané PKR 400,000/- o1 édministering civil works, particularly within
Evaluations) infrastructure  or  development  schemes.
Familiarity ~ with  government or donor-
(PPs-9) supported initiatives will be an added
advantage.
Age Limit: 45 years.
Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s degree in
Civil/Structural  Engineering or a relevant
discipline from an HEC-recognized institution.
Assistant . .
i ) Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional
Project Director ) ) ) )
04 (Structure) PKR 400,000/- ol experience .m. .structural design projects,
preferably within infrastructure or development
(PPS-9) initiatives. Prior exposure to public sector or

donor-funded assignments will be considered an
added advantage.

Age Limit: 45 years.
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| Project Director

|

Assistant

(Architecture)

(PPS-9)

Environment
Expert

(PPS-9)

PKR 400,000/-

01

Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s of 1
Architecture with valid registration from
PCATP.

‘
Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional |
experience in architectural design, master ‘
planning, or related assignments. Prior exposure
to public sector or donor-funded projects will be

an added advantage.

Age Limit: 45 years.

PKR 400,000/-

01

Qualification: B.Sc or M.Sc in Environmental
Engineering, Environmental Sciences, or a
related discipline such as Natural Resource
Management or Climate Change, from an HEC-
recognized institution.

Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional

experience in environmental assessments,
safeguards, or regulatory compliance related to
infrastructure, development, or similar projects.
Prior experience with public sector or donor-

funded initiatives will be an added advantage.

Age Limit: 45 years.

07

Resort
Development
Specialist

(PPS-9)

PKR 400,000/-

01

Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s degree in
Business Administration, Management Sciences,
Hotel Management, Hospitality Management,
or a related discipline from an HEC-recognized
institution.

Experience: Minimum S years of professional
experience in tourism planning and hospitality
sector projects, including exposure to feasibility
studies, market research, and project planning.
donor-
added

Experience with public sector or

supported initiatives will be an

advantage.

Age Limit: 45 years.
|

08

Procurement
Specialist

(PPS-9)

PKR 400,000/-

01

Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s degree in
Business Administration, Economics, Finance,
Public Administration, or a related discipline
from an HEC-recognized institution, with strong |
knowledge of PPRA rules.

|




Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional

| experience in public procurement or contract

administration. Demonstrated familiarity with

PPRA Rules and prior experience to |
procurement processes in government sector
projects will be preferred.

Retired or serving

Age Limit: 58 years. ‘
government officials are encouraged to apply. |
|

Age relaxation may be granted to government (

officials.

Note: In-service government employees must
submit a departmental permission certificate [

from their employer/appointing authority along ‘,

with the application.

Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s degree in
Finance, Commerce, or a related discipline from
an HEC-recognized institution.

Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional

experience in audit. Prior exposure to

Assistant
Project Director government or donor-funded projects will be an
0 (Audit & added advantage.
Accounts) PKR 400,000/- 01
Age Limit: 58 years. Retired or serving
(PPS-9) government officials are encouraged to apply.
Age relaxation may be granted to government
officials.
Note: In-service government employees must
submit a departmental permission certificate
from their employer/appointing authority along
with the application.
Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s degree in
4 4 PKR 400,000/ Horticultur.e/ L.andscape /Architecture or a
Horticulturist/ related discipline from an HEC-recognized
Landscaping institution.
Expert Experience: Minimum S years of professional
experience in horticulture, landscaping, or
- (PPS-9) - related disciplines. Hands-on expertise in

landscape planning, garden/park development,
and maintenance of green spaces will be
preferred. Experience with public sector or

donor-funded projects will be considered an |

added advantage.

Age Limit: 45 years.
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ccounts
Officer

(PPS-8)

Interior
Designer

(PPS-9)

Quantity
Surveyor

(PPS-6)

—

PKR 300,000/- 01

|
recognized institution, |

Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional \
experience in finance, accounts, or related
disciplines. Prior exposure to public sector or
donor-funded projects will be considered an
added advantage.

Age Limit: 45 years.

Qualification: Bachelor’s degree in Interior
Design (BID) or Master’s degree in Interior
Design or a related discipline from an HEC-
recognized institution.

Experience: Minimum 5 years of professional
experience in interior design projects. Hands-on
expertise in space planning, furniture design, or
renovation of commercial/public buildings will
be preferred. Experience with government or
donor-funded projects will be an added
advantage.

Age Limit: 45 years.

PKR 400,000/- 01
PKR 160,000/- 03

Qualification: DAE (Civil) or related discipline.
Experience: Minimum 3 vyears of relevant
professional experience in quantity surveying,
cost estimation, BOQs preparation, and related
civil works.

Age Limit: 45 years.
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— ]
Qualification: Bachelor's or Master’s Degree in
Commerce, or a related discipline from an HEC- |




Sub Engineer

Qualification: DAE (Civil) or BS Tech in Civil
Engineering from a recognized institution.

Experience: Minimum 3 years of relevant
professional experience in  civil works,

14 (Civil) construction supervision, or related
PKR 160,000/- 03 assignments. Practical knowledge of drawings, |
(PPS-6) measurements, and site management will be
preferred.
Age Limit: 35 years.
Qualification: DAE (Electrical) or BS/MS Tech in
Electrical Engineering from a recognized
institution.
i ¢ Mini f
Sub Engineer Experience: Minimum 3 years of relevant
. professional experience in electrical works,
15 (Electrical) installation maintenance or related
i i i )
PKR 160,000/- 03 , ' s :
(PPS-6) assignments. Hands-on expertise in electrical
systems, equipment handling, and site
supervision will be preferred.
Age Limit: 35 years.
Qualification: DAE (Civil) or BS/MS Tech in Civil.
diploma or certification in Land Surveying from
a recognized institution will be added
advantage.
Surveyor . -
16 Experience: Minimum 3 vyears of relevant
PKR 160,000/- 03 ) ) . . .
professional experience in surveying, mapping,
(PPS-6) i i i
and measurement of civil works. Proficiency in

modern surveying instruments (e.g., Total
Station, GPS) and related software will be
preferred.




Age Limit: 35 years.
Qualification: Bachelor's or Master's degree in-
Graphic Design or a related discipline from an

HEC-recognized institution.
Experience: Minimum 4 years of professional |

|

experience in graphic design or a related |
Proficiency in multimedia tools,

Graphic |
Designer
; 17 PKR 160,000/- 02 discipline.
‘ (PPS-7) digital content creation, and design software will
be preferred.
Age Limit: 35 years.
Qualification: Bachelor’s degree with computer
training or a Diploma/Certificate in Computer
Operations or Office Management from a
recognized institute.
Computer
Operator/ Proficiency in Microsoft Office Suite (Word,
18 Record Keeper | PKR 160,000/- 02 Excel, PowerPoint) and basic database

(PPS-6)

operations.

Experience: Minimum 3 vyears of relevant

experience.

Age limit: 35 years

"
v/




19

Draftsman/Aut
oCad Operator

(PPS-6)

PKR 160,000/-

01

|

|

|

|

!,

Qualification: .l
i

|

Bachelors or Diploma of Associate Engineer |
(DAE) in Civil / Architecture from a recognized |
institute. i

Proficiency in AutoCAD (2D & 3D), with
knowledge of other drafting/design software,
considered an advantage.

'1
Strong understanding of technical drawing
standards,  dimensioning, and  drafting |

conventions.

Experience:

Minimum 3 years of relevant experience.

Age Limit: 35 years




Contract

20 Advisor

(PPS-9)

Specialist/ Legal

PKR 400,000/-

01

Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s Degree in |

JLLB/LLM/ Contract Management from an HEC
recognized institution,

Experience; Minimum 5 years of relevant |

professional — experience in legal  affairs,
contracts, compliance, or advisory services,
Experience in the public sector or donor-funded
projects or in tourism projects/field will be

preferred.

Age Limit: 45 years,.



Assistant

Procurement
21 A
Officer PKR 250,000/ 02

(PPS-7)

Qualification: Bachelor’s or Master’s degree in
Business Administration or a related discipline
from an HEC-recognized institution.

Experience: Minimum 3 years of professional
experience in public procurement, with strong
knowledge of PPRA Rules. Prior exposure to
procurement processes in government or
donor-funded projects will be preferred.

Age Limit: 45 years.

Be part of a transformative public-sector initiative with the opportunity to work alongside senior decision-makers
and contribute to shaping the future of Punjab’s tourism landscape.

Application Deadline: 08-09-2025
Apply to: Tourism Development Corporation of Punjab (TDCP)

Email: hr@tdcp.gop.pk

(Please mention “Application for [Position Title]” in the subject line)



Terms & Conditions:

Interested candidates must meet the advertised criteria. Only shortlisted applicants will be called for
interviews. TDCP reserves the right to increase/decrease vacancies or to cancel recruitment at any stage.
The post shall be on a contract basis for period of one year extendable on satisfactory performance.
Applicants must possess domicile of Province of Punjab.

The actual verification of original certificates will be required in respect of candidates who are called for
“Interview" and any applicant having made an incorrect / false declaration shall stand disqualified
automatically at any stage.

Candidates, who are serving in Government / Public Sector and having relevant experience, may apply
through proper channel.

~ Incomplete applications without attested copies of Matric, Intermediate and Graduation

Certificate/Degree and applications received after due date will not be entertained.

~  Applications well typed on plain paper along with CV, copies of Domicile, Experience Certificate, 3 recent
Passport size photographs and educational testimonials (duly attested / verified) should reach the office of
the undersigned latest by 08.09.2025 with the name of post applied clearly written on the upper right corner
of the envelope. Joint application for two or more positions or without the aforesaid marking shall be
treated as cancelled.

~  The Competent Authority reserves the right to cancel all the vacancies at any time without any reason.

- Both Male & Female can apply. The candidate (s) shall also sign a declaration that all information provided
by him/her is correct.

~  Only shortlisted candidate (s) shall be called for Test / Interview.

7 o

No TA/DA will be paid for appearing in test / interview.

HR EXECUTIVE

Tourism Development Corporation of Punjab(TDCP)

-
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